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PERTH, St George’s Girls Lodge. ANGLICAN CHURCH

PRIVATE ARCHIVES MANUSCRIPT NOTE (MIN 614; ACC 1933A)

ACCOUNT BOOKS
RECEIPT BOOKS

Acc. No.

1933A/1
1933A/2

1933A/3
1933A/4
1933A/5
1933A/6
1933A/7
1933A/8
1933A/9
1933A/10
Holdings = m

Copyright Restrictions

SUMMARY OF CLASSES
DESCRIPTION
ACCOUNT BOOKS
1904-1917
1924-1933

Includes accounts for St John’s Hostel 1923-1930

RECEIPT BOOKS
1908-1910
1910-1913
1913-1916
1916-1919
1919-1923
1923-1926
1927-1930
1930-1933
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