

## PERTH, St George's Girls Lodge. ANGLICAN CHURCH

PRIVATE ARCHIVES MANUSCRIPT NOTE (MN 614: ACC 1933A)

THIVALE ARCHIVES MANOSCRIFT NOTE (WITT 024) NEC 255571	
SUMMARY OF CLASSES	
ACCOUNT BOOKS	
RECEIPT BOOKS	

Acc. No.	DESCRIPTION
	ACCOUNT BOOKS
1933A/1	1904-1917
1933A/2	1924-1933
	Includes accounts for St John's Hostel 1923-1930
	RECEIPT BOOKS
1933A/3	1908–1910
1933A/4	1910-1913
1933A/5	1913-1916
1933A/6	1916-1919
1933A/7	1919-1923
1933A/8	1923-1926
1933A/9	1927-1930
1933A/10	1930-1933

Holdings = m

## Copyright Restrictions

The Commonwealth Copyright Act 1968 regulates copying of unpublished material. It is the user's legal obligation to determine and satisfy copyright.